General information about company

Scrip code 512149

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE758A01072

Name of the company

AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar s8N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.74
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.5




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category El:: :eglforl}::l:rf Is\:::)isr;el?(fl ders paid up equity |[paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ an ) sharesheld ~ |equity [Depository | (VII)=(IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (VIII) s & Total as a
(IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) As a % of Class % of
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X i Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 13500000 13500000 0.68 13500000 13500000 0.68
Group
(B) Public 270358 1968417430 1968417430 99.32 1968417430 1968417430 | 99.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 270359 1981917430 1981917430 100 1981917430 1981917430 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;‘llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
. ing full q pledged or L.
No. Of Shares assuming Locked in horvi Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of . conversion of h XI1I CUERTEE
Shares Underlyin . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Y convertible encumbered
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o (XIIT) equity shares
Category p Underlying q securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ : Outstanding " percentage of A P
(1) convertible W " securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | 9ruied share % of form (XIV)
e (Xi) o ; capital) XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xezl)'r?n) 3 (VIDHX) Asa | ( a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
2 % of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.68 13500000
Group
(B) Public 99.32 1965573140 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1979073140 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Partly No. Of 2% oftotal 1o, of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of Nqaof (il paid-up sha;resl . T}(: el n}(:si d of shares . . Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | sharcholders | P'< “P equity underilymg - | arei © (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights % of
equity shares Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ a7 0
@ (111) shares . per SCRR, 1957) Total
held (IV) Receipts (V)+ (VD) 5 otal
held (VIII) As a % of . Class Voti
(VD) Classeg: X | > | Total oting
V) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) liifigiallyiiingn |, 13500000 13500000 | 0.68 13500000 13500000 | 0.68
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total @ 1 13500000 13500000 0.68 13500000 13500000 0.68
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 13500000 13500000 [ 0.68 13500000 13500000 | 0.68
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 45000 45000 0 45000 45000 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ® 1 45000 45000 0 45000 45000 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ Holdincnominai 65067 932130061 932130061 | 47.03 932130061 932130061 |47.03
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 783 731436434 731436434 36.91 731436434 731436434 |36.91
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
@ Non Resident 460 19207077 19207077 | 0.97 19207077 19207077 | 0.97
Indians (NRIs) : :
) Bodies Corporate 140 245415649 245415649 12.38 245415649 245415649 |12.38
(m) Any Other (specify) | 907 40183209 40183209 2.03 40183209 40183209 | 2.03
(S;‘)b'“al ® 270357 1968372430 1968372430 [ 99.32 1968372430 1968372430 | 99.32
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 270358 1968417430 1968417430 [99.32 1968417430 1968417430 | 99.32
@+B)3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 270359 1981917430 1981917430 | 100 1981917430 1981917430 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 270359 1981917430 1981917430 | 100 1981917430 1981917430 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversionlot Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . o equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) :
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% emateria’ize

ot . et a oo sa% |form (XIV)  |sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortotal i | of total ul u u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0.68 13500000
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @) 0.68 13500000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.68 13500000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 45000 0 0 0
pucgliB) 0 45000 0 0 0
()
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
(2) 47.03 929365271 0 0 0
(h) 36.91 731436434 0 0 0
(i) 0.97 19205077 0 0 0
(1)) 12.38 245338149 0 0 0
(m) 2.03 40183209 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOtal ® 99.32 1965528140 [0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 99.32 1965573140 0 0 0
B)(@)+B)(3)+
(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1979073140
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 1979073140




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SRIKRISHNA B

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AIOPB3366]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13500000

13500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

13500000

13500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13500000

13500000

Class eg:y

Total

13500000

13500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.68

0.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13500000

13500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYALALITA
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

VIAGGIO
TRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

LANDER
INFRAPROJECTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

NIRBHAY
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

LIFEFOUR
MULTITRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABAFA0871G

AACCV0634L

AABCL8658D

AADCN9263E

AABCL8937F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51566660

27494000

49119390

47799850

41394000

217373900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

51566660

27494000

49119390

47799850

41394000

217373900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

2.09

10.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51566660

27494000

49119390

47799850

41394000

217373900

Class eg:y

Total

51566660

27494000

49119390

47799850

41394000

217373900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

1.39

2.48

2.41

2.09

10.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

2.09

10.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldn | 51566660 27494000 49119390 47799850 41394000 217373900
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANUPAM
NARAIN GUPTA

SURYAKANT
SEVANTILAL
THAKKAR

CHANDRAKANT

SEVANTILAL THAKKAR

JAYESHBHAI
DINESHBHAI
VAGHELA

JASMIT SINGH
CHANDHOK

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AIQPG8113N

AFIPT8691M

AIFPT7753A

AZAPV6985C

ACAPS5945G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55835040

35000000

33775400

30000000

33786763

188397203

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

55835040

35000000

33775400

30000000

33786763

188397203

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55835040

35000000

33775400

30000000

33786763

188397203

Class eg:y

Total

55835040

35000000

33775400

30000000

33786763

188397203

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.82

1.77

1.7

1.51

1.7

9.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.82

1.7

9.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin | 55835040 35000000 33775400 30000000 33786763 188397203
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

o

28

870

907

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5723581

2300380

32159248

40183209

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5723581

2300380

32159248

40183209

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5723581

2300380

32159248

40183209

Class eg:y

Total

5723581

2300380

32159248

40183209

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

0.12

1.62

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.29




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

ff;f;zf:lfalﬂz‘gd 5723581 2300380 32159248 40183209
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







