General information about com	General information about company								
Scrip code	512149								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE758A01072								
Name of the company	AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	<b>Declaration</b>										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.75								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.65								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.74								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.75								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.5								

			Table I	- Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of s	pecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each classecurities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (calculated as per VIII) = (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) No of Voting (XIV) Rig	Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	13500000			13500000	0.68	13500000		13500000	0.68	
(B)	Public	270358	1968417430			1968417430	99.32	1968417430		1968417430	99.32	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	270359	1981917430			1981917430	100	1981917430		1981917430	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(X 7TT) + (X7) A	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.68					13500000			
(B)	Public				99.32					1965573140	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1979073140	0	0	0

	Table 1	II - Stateme	nt showing s	harehol	ding patter	n of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group	)		
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of V of securities		ights held in ea	ch class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern of	f the Prom	oter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	13500000			13500000	0.68	13500000		13500000	0.68
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	13500000			13500000	0.68	13500000		13500000	0.68
(2)	Foreign	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	13500000			13500000	0.68	13500000		13500000	0.68
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern o	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domesti	c)									
(d)	Banks	1	45000			45000	0	45000		45000	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	45000			45000	0	45000		45000	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government	/ State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	268067	932130061			932130061	47.03	932130061		932130061	47.03
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	783	731436434			731436434	36.91	731436434		731436434	36.91
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	460	19207077			19207077	0.97	19207077		19207077	0.97
(1)	Bodies Corporate	140	245415649			245415649	12.38	245415649		245415649	12.38
(m)	Any Other (specify)	907	40183209			40183209	2.03	40183209		40183209	2.03
Sub-Total (B) (4)		270357	1968372430			1968372430	99.32	1968372430		1968372430	99.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		270358	1968417430			1968417430	99.32	1968417430		1968417430	99.32
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- No	n Public shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		270359	1981917430			1981917430	100	1981917430		1981917430	100
Total (A+B+C)		270359	1981917430			1981917430	100	1981917430		1981917430	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	iroup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.68					13500000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.68					13500000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.68					13500000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(d)				0					45000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					45000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				47.03					929365271	0	0	0
(h)				36.91					731436434	0	0	0
(i)				0.97					19205077	0	0	0
(1)				12.38					245338149	0	0	0
(m)				2.03					40183209	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				99.32					1965528140	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				99.32					1965573140	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)	100 1979073140								1979073140			
Total (A+B+C				100					1979073140			

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	adiada d Familia
	Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRIKRISHNA B	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIOPB3366J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13500000	13500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13500000	13500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	13500000	13500000
Class eg:y		
Total	13500000	13500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.68	0.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares j	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13500000	13500000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

			<b>Bodies Corporate</b>			
	T T	T		<u> </u>	T	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYALALITA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	VIAGGIO TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	LANDER INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	NIRBHAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	LIFEFOUR MULTITRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABAFA0871G	AACCV0634L	AABCL8658D	AADCN9263E	AABCL8937F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51566660	27494000	49119390	47799850	41394000	217373900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51566660	27494000	49119390	47799850	41394000	217373900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	1.39	2.48	2.41	2.09	10.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	51566660	27494000	49119390	47799850	41394000	217373900
Class eg:y						
Total	51566660	27494000	49119390	47799850	41394000	217373900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	1.39	2.48	2.41	2.09	10.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	1.39	2.48	2.41	2.09	10.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51566660	27494000	49119390	47799850	41394000	217373900
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.   1   2   3   4   5   5		Individuals -	· ii. Individual shareho	lders holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of l	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Name of the Shareholder(I)   ANUPAM NARAIN CULTA   THAKKAR   SEVANTILAL THAKKAR   ANUPAM NARAIN CULTA   THAKKAR   THAKKAR   ANUPAM NARAIN CULTA   THAKKAR   TH	Sagrial No.		T	_		T	
Same of the color of the colo	Scariai No.	1		3		3	
No. of Part			SEVANTILAL		DINESHBHAI		Click here to go back
up equity shares ledd (V)         5883040         3500000         33775400         3000000         33786763         188397201           No. Of shares ledd (V) up cquity shares ledd (V) up cquity shares ledd (V)         Image: Company cquity shares ledd (V)         Image: Com	PAN (II)	AIQPG8113N	AFIPT8691M	AIFPT7753A	AZAPV6985C	ACAPS5945G	Total
up equity shares         Image: Composition of the Indict (VIII) and the Indic	up equity shares	55835040	35000000	33775400	30000000	33786763	188397203
Depository   Receipts (VI)   Probability   Receipts (VI)   Receipts (VII)   Receipts (VIII)   Receipts	up equity shares						
Simple   Mode   Mode   Sission   S	underlying Depository						
% of total no. of shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X)         1.77         1.78         1.51         1.78         9.51           Number of Voting Rights held in each Joseph Score (X)         75         35835040         35000000         33775400         30000000         33786763         188397201           Total Seg X         55835040         35000000         33775400         3000000         33786763         188397201           Total Seg X         55835040         35000000         33775400         3000000         33786763         188397201           Total Seg X         5282         1.77         1.7         1.7         1.51         1.7         9.51           Total Seg X         5282         1.77         1.7         1.7         1.51         1.7         9.51           No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Chares Underlying Chares Convertible Securities and No. Of Chares Char	held(VII) = (IV)+	55835040	35000000	33775400	30000000	33786763	188397203
Class eg: X 55835040 3500000 33775400 3000000 33786763 18839720.  Class eg: Y 55835040 3500000 33775400 3000000 33786763 18839720.  Total	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	2.82	1.77	1.7	1.51	1.7	9.51
Class egry	Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Total	Class eg: X	55835040	35000000	33775400	30000000	33786763	188397203
Total as a % of Total Voting rights   2.82   1.77   1.7   1.51   1.7   9.51	Class eg:y						
Total Voting rights   2.82   1.77   1.7   1.51   1.7   9.51	Total	55835040	35000000	33775400	30000000	33786763	188397203
Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full Conversion of Convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)		2.82	1.77	1.7	1.51	1.7	9.51
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding convertible						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding						
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	2.82	1.77	1.7	1.51	1.7	9.51
No. (a)	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
	No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	55835040	35000000	33775400	30000000	33786763	188397203
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	28	870	907	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5723581	2300380	32159248	40183209	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5723581	2300380	32159248	40183209	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.12	1.62	2.03	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5723581	2300380	32159248	40183209	
Class eg:y					
Total	5723581	2300380	32159248	40183209	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.12	1.62	2.03	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.29	0.12	1.62	2.03	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5723581	2300380	32159248	40183209	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	